
Technical drawing

Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources. 
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COLORS (∆)

SIZE

REFLECTOR

LIGHT SOURCE

PRODUCT MATERIAL

MODULE LIFETIME

DRIVER

3 = RAL 9003 white

Different sizes available

Aluminium white

Philips Fortimo 

Aluminium profile

Approx. 50.000 hours

Including on/off driver

5 = RAL 9005 black

6 = RAL 9006 alu

IP20

White opalic

DIFFUSERINFORMATION

Luminaires can be connected into long lighting lines

OPTIONS

COLORS

SUSPENSION SET

Available in all RAL colours on request

Additional price + 10%

DAYLIGHT CONTROL 
SENSOR

TUNABLE WHITE

CYAN ENHANCED STATIC

MOVEMENT SENSOR

On request

On request

On request

On request

IP CLASS

COLOUR RENDERING 
INDEX

IP20 in standard, IP44 on request

>80 in standard, other on request

DIMMABLE

DIFFUSER

EMERGENCY

White opalic diffuser (OP) or

Microprismatic UGR<19 (MP19) see pricelist

1500mm suspension set

3 hours

Dali dimmable

Nominal lifetime L80/B10 @70.000 h / 25°C

Microprismatic 
UGR<19

WIRELESS DIMMABLE Masterconnect, Easy Air/Zigbee

Single profile

Start/End profile

Middle profile

Bespoke size & product features available!

5
YEARS 

WARRANTY

The light source in this product can be replaced with an equivalent 
module made by Philips, Osram or Tridonic.!



Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources. 

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

∆ See colors

GROSS LUMEN 
OUTPUT

OUTPUT
POWER

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

CRILENGTH MODULE
EFFICIENCY

P R O F I L E  4 0 0

581mm

572mm

581mm

572mm

1143mm

1134mm

1143mm

1134mm

1705mm

1696mm

1705mm

1696mm

2548mm

2539mm

2829mm

2820mm

2548mm

2539mm

2829mm

2820mm

862mm

853mm

862mm

853mm

1424mm

1415mm

1424mm

1415mm

2267mm

2258mm

2267mm

2258mm

1986mm

1977mm

1986mm

1977mm

581mm

572mm

1143mm

1134mm

1705mm

1696mm

2548mm

2539mm

2829mm

2820mm

862mm

853mm

1424mm

1415mm

2267mm

2258mm

1986mm

1977mm

55.00049.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00070.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00049.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00070.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00051.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00072.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00051.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00072.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00053.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00074.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00053.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00074.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00056.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00077.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00057.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00078.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00056.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00077.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00057.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00078.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00050.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00071.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00050.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00071.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00052.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00073.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00052.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00073.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00055.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00076.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00055.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00076.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00054.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00075.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00054.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00075.81.E.OP.Δ

2200lm

2200lm

2200lm

2200lm

4400lm

4400lm

4400lm

4400lm

6600lm

6600lm

6600lm

6600lm

9900lm

9900lm

11000lm

11000lm

9900lm

9900lm

11000lm

11000lm

3300lm

3300lm

3300lm

3300lm

5500lm

5500lm

5500lm

5500lm

8800lm

8800lm

8800lm

8800lm

7700lm

7700lm

7700lm

7700lm

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

3500K

3500K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

55.00049.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00070.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00051.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00072.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00053.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00074.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00056.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00077.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00057.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00078.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00050.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00071.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00052.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00073.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00055.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00076.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00054.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00075.83.E.OP.Δ

2200lm

2200lm

4400lm

4400lm

6600lm

6600lm

9900lm

9900lm

11000lm

11000lm

3300lm

3300lm

5500lm

5500lm

8800lm

8800lm

7700lm

7700lm

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

∆ See colors

GROSS LUMEN 
OUTPUT

OUTPUT
POWER

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

CRILENGTH

14W

14W

14W

14W

26W

26W

26W

26W

39W

39W

39W

39W

58W

58W

64W

64W

58W

58W

64W

64W

20W

20W

20W

20W

33W

33W

33W

33W

52W

52W

52W

52W

46W

46W

46W

46W

157lm/W

157lm/W

157lm/W

157lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

171lm/W

171lm/W

172lm/W

172lm/W

171lm/W

171lm/W

172lm/W

172lm/W

165lm/W

165lm/W

165lm/W

165lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

14W

14W

26W

26W

39W

39W

58W

58W

64W

64W

20W

20W

33W

33W

52W

52W

46W

46W

157lm/W

157lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

171lm/W

171lm/W

172lm/W

172lm/W

165lm/W

165lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

SINGLE PROFILE OPAL (UGR<19 SEE PRICELIST)

START/END PROFILE OPAL (UGR<19 SEE PRICELIST)

MODULE
EFFICIENCY



Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources. 
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1124mm

1124mm

1686mm

1686mm

2248mm

2248mm

1405mm

1405mm

1967mm

1967mm

2810mm

2810mm

2529mm

2529mm

1124mm

1686mm

2248mm

1405mm

1967mm

2810mm

2529mm

55.00680.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00682.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00682.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00081.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00081.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00681.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00681.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00680.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00080.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00080.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00083.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00083.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00082.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00082.81.E.OP.Δ

4400lm

4400lm

6600lm

6600lm

8800lm

8800lm

5500lm

5500lm

7700lm

7700lm

11000lm

11000lm

9900lm

9900lm

4000K

3500K

4000K

3500K

4000K

3500K

4000K

3500K

4000K

3500K

4000K

3500K

4000K

3500K

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

55.00680.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00682.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00081.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00681.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00080.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00083.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00082.83.E.OP.Δ

4400lm

6600lm

8800lm

5500lm

7700lm

11000lm

9900lm

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

3000K

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

∆ See colors

GROSS LUMEN 
OUTPUT

OUTPUT
POWER

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

CRILENGTH

26W

26W

39W

39W

52W

52W

33W

33W

46W

46W

64W

64W

58W

58W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

172lm/W

172lm/W

171lm/W

171lm/W

26W

39W

52W

33W

46W

64W

58W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

167lm/W

167lm/W

172lm/W

171lm/W

MIDDLE PROFILE OPAL (UGR<19 SEE PRICELIST)

MODULE
EFFICIENCY

592mm

1144mm

1144mm

592mm

1144mm

1144mm

592mm

1144mm

1144mm

55.00119.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00120.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00121.84.E.OP.Δ

55.00119.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00120.81.E.OP.Δ

55.00121.81.E.OP.Δ

4400lm

6600lm

8800lm

4400lm

6600lm

8800lm

4000K

4000K

4000K

3500K

3500K

3500K

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

55.00119.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00120.83.E.OP.Δ

55.00121.83.E.OP.Δ

4400lm

6600lm

8800lm

3000K

3000K

3000K

>80

>80

>80

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

∆ See colors

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

∆ See colors

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

∆ See colors

GROSS LUMEN 
OUTPUT

GROSS LUMEN 
OUTPUT

GROSS LUMEN 
OUTPUT

OUTPUT
POWER

OUTPUT
POWER

OUTPUT
POWER

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

CRI

CRI

CRI

LENGTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

26W

39W

52W

26W

39W

52W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

26W

39W

52W

169lm/W

169lm/W

169lm/W

L PROFILE OPAL (UGR<19 SEE PRICELIST)

T PROFILE OPAL (UGR<19 SEE PRICELIST)

X PROFILE OPAL (UGR<19 SEE PRICELIST)

MODULE
EFFICIENCY

MODULE
EFFICIENCY

MODULE
EFFICIENCY

Technical drawing

Technical drawing

Technical drawing



Keylight International reserves the right to modify or change technical, construction or LED specifications due to continuous improvements of our products and light sources. 
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1000mm55.00118.100.Δ - - -

ARTICLE 
NUMBER

∆ See colors

GROSS LUMEN 
OUTPUT

OUTPUT
POWER

COLOR
TEMPERATURE

CRILENGTH

- -

EMTY PROFILE WITH ALU COVER

MODULE
EFFICIENCY

ACCESSOIRES

Art. no.: 90.00110.15.Δ Art. no.: 90.00101.15.Δ Art. no.: 90.00102.15.Δ

Art. no.: 90.00107.Δ Art. no.: 90.00103

Art. no.: 90.00112.MF Art. no.: 90.00113.MF

Suspension

Option suspension , also availabe in 3m (See pricelist)

All accessories such as end caps, linear connectors, quick connectors for system profiles, suspension wires or power cables should be ordered separately both for standalone 
profiles or lighting systems

Steel wire 1,5m

3 Core power cable

Transparent 1,5m

5 Core power cable

Transparent 1,5m

End cap Linear connector

3 Pole quick connector

Male and female

5 Pole quick connector

Male and female


